Name of the corporate debtor: MIR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
List of creditors: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 22nd April, 2023
List of operational creditors (Employees)

Details of claim received

Annexure 6

Date of commencement of CIRP:18 -December-2021

Details of claim admitted

Name of ©
% of
authorised Whethe o) Amo.unt [} Alflount of Amf)unt [} Remarks, if
S.No o Name of emplo yee : voting contingent claim under claim not
representative, if . . Amount of claim . 5 . e s X any
Date of receipt Amount claimed . Nature of claim share in claim verification admitted
any admitted related CoC, if
party? .
applicable
1 - Swapna Panikar 10-01-2022 6,41,426.00 3,38,636.00 Unsecured No 3,02,790.00 -
2 - Gilu M Kurian 27-01-2022 19,400.00 - Unsecured No 19,400.00 -
3 George AM George AM 04-01-2022 2,22,400.00 2,01,720.00 Unsecured No 20,680.00 -
4 George AM Anish P Nedumkallel 04-01-2022 3,41,547.00 3,41,547.00 Unsecured No - -
5 George AM SijuV] 04-01-2022 3,55,050.00 3,32,620.00 Unsecured No 22,430.00 -
6 George AM Reji Krishna T 04-01-2022 2,06,925.00 1,84,315.00 Unsecured No 22,610.00 -
7 George AM Sujatha SM 04-01-2022 5,41,541.00 5,05,359.00 Unsecured No 36,182.00 -
8 George AM Jain Xavier 04-01-2022 62,072.00 51,959.00 Unsecured No 10,113.00 -
9 George AM Laila Prakashan 04-01-2022 31,346.00 22,814.00 Unsecured No 8,532.00 -
10 - Juby Jacob John 13-01-2022 91,269.00 - Unsecured No 91,269.00 -
11 - Anil TC 07-01-2022 2,66,926.00 1,70,950.00 Unsecured No 95,976.00 -
TOTAL 27,79,902.00 21,49,920.00 6,29,982.00 -




